Tract No.
gLease}

1-A
2

(%)

ATTACHMENT To FORM C-102
MAUDE RICKMAN COM, WELL #

SEC. 3, T-2 -S, R
UNDESIGNATED (MORROW

-27-E
) POOL

EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

LEASES 70 BE DEDICATED To THE WELL
:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::

Ownershi

Yorking Tnterest

Roxa1tx Interest

Pezos Irrigation Co.
i ] n

Eliza Gomez
Questionable
Eliza Gomez

Jose Subiga
1] ]]

Marcelino B, Lopez

Maude G, Rickman

Questionable
Ysmael S. Gomez
Senor Gomez

Y. M. Carrasce

Enrique p. Gomez

Mobil 071 Corp.
1

Unleased

Mobil 011 Corp.

Unleased

Mobi1 011 Corp.

TOTAL

Lease
Creage

40.0
40.0

60

;

2.3

3.5
5.0

10.0

9.0
120.0

1.0
1.0
9.0
5.0
10.0

320



